

Exam Questions HPE2-T37

Using HPE OneView

<https://www.2passeasy.com/dumps/HPE2-T37/>



NEW QUESTION 1

You Just downloaded a logical enclosure support dump, but you cannot extract files from the downloaded support dump. What is a likely cause of the issue?

- A. The support dump for Logical Enclosure can be analyzed only using special tool.
- B. The support dump is encrypted and cannot be unpacked
- C. The support dump does not have a valid HPE OneView certificate
- D. The backup user role must be used to extract the support dump

Answer: A

NEW QUESTION 2

After replacing a failed Compute Module, you notice the server profile is not automatically assigned to the replaced server hardware. What can cause this issue?

- A. iLO firmware of the replacement server is different than firmware in broken server.
- B. Server profile affinity is configured to Device Day + server hardware.
- C. The enclosure group has to be updated to match the original enclosure group.
- D. The replacement server has more memory or CPUs than broken machine.

Answer: A

NEW QUESTION 3

Refer to the exhibit.

Which statement about server connections is true?

- A. LACP on downlinks is configured for Ethernet connection
- B. All connections within the server profile are using physical IDs
- C. Ethernet connection is configured to boot from PXE
- D. Storage array is connected directly to an HPE Synergy frame

Answer: C

NEW QUESTION 4

Which statement about logical JBODs configured using KPE OneView and D3940 Storage Modules is true?

- A. A logical JBOD lifecycle can be associated with a server profile lifecycle and drives can be securely erased.
- B. A logical JBOD cannot be created during server profile creation and must be prepared in advance
- C. Different types of the drives can be used within a logical JBOD as long as they have the same capacity
- D. Logical JBOD functionality must be enabled on the Enclosure Group level by a storage administrator

Answer: B

NEW QUESTION 5

You are creating a Logical Interconnect Group for a three-frame HPE Synergy solution with HPE Virtual Connect SE100Gb F32 Modules for Synergy. In which scenario should you set redundancy for master modules to be highly available?

- A. When storm control or loop protection will be enabled for Virtual Connect modules
- B. When each of the frames has two Virtual Connect modules installed
- C. When each Virtual Connect module is installed in different frame
- D. When each Virtual Connect module is installed in different fabric

Answer: A

NEW QUESTION 6

Your customer wants to use HPE OneView for VMware vCenter Server to simplify management of their VMware cluster running on HPE Synergy. The customer is concerned with the cost of additional licenses. How will you explain licensing rules for this product?

- A. As long as the customer has HPE OneView Global Dashboard deployed, HPE OneView for VMware vCenter Server does not require any additional licenses.
- B. One HPE OneView for VMware vCenter Server license is required per HPE Synergy frame if more than 10 Compute Modules are installed in the frame.
- C. If the number of the HPE Synergy Compute Modules installed in HPE Synergy frame is less than 10, no license is required to use HPE OneView for VMware

vCenter Server.

D. As long as the server is managed using HPE OneView

E. the customer can use HPE OneView for VMware vCenter Server without additional licenses.

Answer: B

NEW QUESTION 7

Click the option that must be configured for an HPE OneView when an HPE storage system is connected directly to an HPE Synergy frame.

- A. Mastered
- B. Not Mastered

Answer: A

Explanation:

Fabric Type

NEW QUESTION 8

How can your customer implement HPE OneView so that it can be used to manage an HPE ProLiant server and HPE BladeSystem?

- A. As an application running on the server with Windows system.
- B. As a physical appliance based on HPE ProLiant 360 Gen 10.
- C. As an application running on the server with CentOS Linux system
- D. As a virtual appliance running on the supported hypervisor.

Answer: D

NEW QUESTION 9

You originally configured boot mode for HPE ProLiant Gen10 server to 'Legacy BIOS' in an HPE OneView server profile and deployed an operating system. A few weeks later, you change the boot mode to the 'UEFI optimized' to leverage some features provided by this mode. What must you do next?

- A. reset an iLO management processor to activate the new boot mode for the server
- B. reinstall an operating system, as UEFI is using different drive format than Legacy BIOS
- C. reset BIOS settings to the defaults so UEFI settings can be applied
- D. reset BIOS settings to the defaults through the server profile after changing the boot mode

Answer: A

NEW QUESTION 10

Refer to the exhibit.

A customer complains that firmware compliance is empty. The customer confirmed that Synergy Service Pack is uploaded to the HPE OneView repository. How should you respond?

- A. The refresh procedure must be performed on each logical enclosure to refresh firmware.

- B. All of the components are up to date and compliant with firmware baseline.
- C. The firmware repository service must be restarted using maintenance connection.
- D. The firmware repository is not defined within firmware compliance report.

Answer: C

NEW QUESTION 10

Which statement about a Logical Enclosure for HPE BladeSystem is true?

- A. A logical enclosure can have between 1 to 5 HPE BladeSystem c7000 enclosures.
- B. A logical enclosure must be created only for monitored HPE BladeSystem C7000 enclosures.
- C. A logical enclosure is created automatically, and it is always based on a single enclosure.
- D. A logical enclosure can contain a mix of HPE BladeSystem c7000 and C3000 enclosures.

Answer: C

NEW QUESTION 15

What is a network set?

- A. It is a collection of all internal networks defined for a specific type of traffic like vSAN or vMotion.
- B. It is a collection of untagged Ethernet networks that form a named group to simplify server profile creation.
- C. It is a collection of tagged Ethernet networks that form a named group to simplify server profile creation.
- D. It is a collection of all networks configured within HPE OneView regardless of network type.

Answer: C

NEW QUESTION 20

A customer has to deploy 21 HPE Synergy Compute Modules in a boot from SAN setup. How this task can be simplified while keeping the profile consistent?

- A. Boot volumes can be created on demand and defined in the server profile template.
- B. Boot volumes can be prepared in advance and later presented as shared volumes to the Compute Modules.
- C. An existing volume can be replicated automatically when creating a server profile.
- D. single SAN volume can be created and utilized by all HPE Synergy Compute Modules.

Answer: A

NEW QUESTION 21

What is the best practice when deploying an HPE OneView appliance?

- A. Enable VMware Fault Tolerance if the appliance is deployed to a VMware hypervisor.
- B. deploy the appliance in a hypervisor cluster that is not managed by OneView.
- C. Use thin-provisioning for the HPE OneView appliance to save storage capacity.
- D. Deploy two HPE OneView appliances and configure them in HA mode.

Answer: B

NEW QUESTION 26

Which locations are supported for HPE OneView remote scheduled backup? (Choose two.)

- A. SCP
- B. HTTPS
- C. SFTP
- D. HTTP
- E. FTP

Answer: AC

Explanation:

Scheduled to be uploaded to the remote location.

NEW QUESTION 29

Which licenses are optional to be purchased separately for HPE Synergy?

- A. Global Dashboard licenses
- B. FC Upgrade licenses
- C. HPE OneView licenses
- D. Virtual Connect licenses

Answer: B

Explanation:

Licenses were not purchased in the original order for the modules and were ordered separately.

NEW QUESTION 31

Which connection type can be defined within a server profile for an HPE ProLiant DL server?

- A. iSCSI
- B. RoCE
- C. FC
- D. Ethernet

Answer: C

NEW QUESTION 33

Which statement about RoCE network restrictions is true?

- A. RoCE networks require Virtual Connect SE 32Gb FC Modules.
- B. RoCE networks cannot be configured when Virtual Connect modules are used.
- C. RoCE networks are supported only when PVLANS are enabled.
- D. RoCE networks are not supported with HPE BladeSystem

Answer: D

NEW QUESTION 34

Click the option that will allow you to update the firmware of master and satellite modules.

- A. Mastered
- B. Not Mastered

Answer: A

Explanation:

Settings

NEW QUESTION 35

You want to put two FlexNICs into a single Link Aggregation Group within a server profile. What is a prerequisite for this setup?

- A. The sFlow option must be enabled and configured.
- B. Both FlexNICs must be connected to the same network.
- C. The Compute Module profile must have exactly two connections defined.
- D. An upgrade license must be purchased and deployed.

Answer: B

NEW QUESTION 39

Your customer wants to manage their HPE Superdome Flex using HPE OneView. Which component must be added to HPE OneView to accomplish this task?

- A. Baseboard Management Controller (BMC)
- B. Rack Management Controller (RMC)
- C. all nPARs created within the complex
- D. only the base chassis from the complex

Answer: A

NEW QUESTION 40

Which statement about managing an HPE BladeSystem server is true?

- A. A multi-enclosure Virtual Connect domain can be imported to HPE OneView without disrupting servers
- B. An HPE server blade can be removed from HPE OneView by deleting the server from the Server Hardware section
- C. An HPE server blade cannot be deleted from HPE OneView. It must be physically removed from the enclosure
- D. Both c3000 and C7000 HPE BladeSystem enclosures can be imported to HPE OneView for monitoring

Answer: B

NEW QUESTION 41

You are deploying HPE OneView to manage a customer's HPE ProLiant servers. Is this statement about appliance availability true?

- A. HA features for HPE OneView are enabled only if the appliance is deployed on an HPE SimpliVity cluster
- B. HPE OneView has a built-in HA feature that can be activated with an additional license
- C. HPE OneView availability relies on HA features provided by the hypervisor
- D. During HPE OneView deployment, customer may select to configure proprietary HA mode.

Answer: C

NEW QUESTION 45

Your customer built a server profile for HPE Synergy Gen 10 server and configured boot mode to Legacy BIOS. Which feature is not available for this Compute Module?

- A. BIOS management
- B. Workload profile
- C. Boot from SAN
- D. Secure boot

Answer: C

NEW QUESTION 50

Which statement about access to HPE Onboard Administrator is true when an HPE BladeSystem enclosure is added to HPE OneView?

- A. It is blocked when an HPE BladeSystem enclosure is managed using HPE OneView.
- B. It is enabled only when an HPE BladeSystem enclosure is monitored using HPE OneView.
- C. It is enabled when an HPE BladeSystem is either managed or monitored using HPE OneView.
- D. It is blocked when HPE BladeSystem enclosure is monitored using HPE OneView.

Answer: B

NEW QUESTION 55

Which statement about a server profile for an Apollo system is true?

- A. Fibre Channel connections can be defined
- B. UEFI optimized is the only available boot mode
- C. Virtual WWNs and MAC addresses can be defined
- D. Enclosure Group is automatically selected

Answer: A

NEW QUESTION 57

You have created volumes using array management tools and imported the volumes to HPE OneView. Which statement about these volumes is true?

- A. Imported volumes are treated as private volumes and can be only used as boot volumes
- B. Volumes imported to HPE OneView is managed just like a volume created using HPE OneView
- C. Volumes imported to HPE OneView cannot be removed using the HPE OneView interface
- D. A snapshot for imported volumes can be created only by using array management tools

Answer: A

NEW QUESTION 59

Where is the association between an HPE OneView network and uplink port defined?

- A. Within an Enclosure Group definition
- B. Within an HPE OneView network definition
- C. At the network set level
- D. At the Logical Interconnect Group level

Answer: D

NEW QUESTION 60

Click the option that will prevent the appliance from sending any email notifications or forwarding any SNMP traps that are related to the server hardware.

- A. Mastered
- B. Not Mastered

Answer: A

Explanation:

Graphical user interface, application Description automatically generated

NEW QUESTION 64

You need to make sure that server ports connected to this network cannot communicate with each other within the logical interconnect. Click the option within the network definition that will allow you to configure the required parameter.

- A. Mastered
- B. Not Mastered

Answer: A

Explanation:

Tagged

NEW QUESTION 68

Your customer added HPE Primera to HPE OneView and enabled volume provisioning on all storage pools. For security reasons, the customer wants to disable volume provisioning using HPE OneView on a specific storage pool. How can this task be completed?

- A. The storage pool should be removed from HPE OneView using a PowerShell script.
- B. The storage pool should be disabled using the array management tool.
- C. The storage pool state should be changed to discovered using HPE OneView.
- D. The storage pool should be marked as read-only using HPE OneView.

Answer: B

NEW QUESTION 69

Which statement about the presented storage pools is true?

- A. Storage pools in discovered state can be removed from HPE OneView.
- B. HPE OneView can be used to configure replication only between managed storage pools
- C. All storage pools from the system named ThreePAR-1 can be used for volume provisioning
- D. All storage pools in managed state have a valid HPE OneView license applied

Answer: C

NEW QUESTION 71

Which statement about server hardware types is true?

- A. Once selected in the server profile, the server hardware type cannot be changed, and a server profile can be moved only between the same type of servers
- B. Server hardware type can be defined only for HPE Synergy and HPE BladeSystem, but it cannot be defined for HPE ProLiant or Apollo systems
- C. Administrator has to manually define the server hardware type for any unique server architecture and mezzanine card combination
- D. The server hardware type is automatically created when a server with unique architecture and mezzanine card configuration is added to HPE OneView

Answer: A

NEW QUESTION 74

Your customer wants to optimize GenIO servers for a virtualization workload by configuring all of them with a specific workload profile in the BIOS. All of the servers are managed using HPE OneView.

How can this task be completed?

- A. Set a specific workload profile within Logical Interconnect Group and update all servers.
- B. Set a specific workload profile for all managed servers as an HPE OneView global setting.
- C. Set a specific workload profile within server profile template and update all profiles.
- D. Set a specific workload profile using iLO interface for each individual server.

Answer: C

NEW QUESTION 75

.....

THANKS FOR TRYING THE DEMO OF OUR PRODUCT

Visit Our Site to Purchase the Full Set of Actual HPE2-T37 Exam Questions With Answers.

We Also Provide Practice Exam Software That Simulates Real Exam Environment And Has Many Self-Assessment Features. Order the HPE2-T37 Product From:

<https://www.2passeasy.com/dumps/HPE2-T37/>

Money Back Guarantee

HPE2-T37 Practice Exam Features:

- * HPE2-T37 Questions and Answers Updated Frequently
- * HPE2-T37 Practice Questions Verified by Expert Senior Certified Staff
- * HPE2-T37 Most Realistic Questions that Guarantee you a Pass on Your FirstTry
- * HPE2-T37 Practice Test Questions in Multiple Choice Formats and Updatesfor 1 Year